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U1500DC ADAPTER 1500VDC

DC voltage adapter DIRIS Digiware U1500dc 1200-1650 VDC

DIRIS [ERE U500dc

- Single voltage measurement
- Flexible

Compliance with standards

- IEC 61557-12

- UL 61010 Guide FTRZ/PICQ File

E257746

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-
gb/reference/48290155
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https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-gb/reference/48290155

Classification

UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Country of origin

ETIM - Technical features
Type of accessory/spare part
Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit
Length of the packing unit
Width of the packing unit
Depth of the packing unit
Norms

Conformity to standards
Technical Characteristics
Model

Type

The voltage adaptors make the system compatible with all voltage levels up to 1650
VDC to respond to the needs of all applications.

83101808
EC002295
6042

2018-02-01
FR

Other

3596033002878
8504409590

PC

0.12

0.06

0.08

0.13

IEC<br/>UL

U1500DC
DC voltage adapter U1500dc 1200-1650 VDC
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