

48290155

DC voltage adapter DIRIS Digiware U1500dc 1200-1650 VDC



VDC to respond to the needs of all applications.

The voltage adaptors make the system compatible with all voltage levels up to 1650

Strong points

- Single voltage measurement
- Flexible

Compliance with standards

- IEC 61557-12
- UL 61010 Guide FTRZ/PICQ File E257746

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

Classification	
UNSPSC	83101808
ETIM Class	EC002295
IGCC	6042
Commerce	
Effective date	2018-02-01
Country of origin	FR
ETIM - Technical features	
Type of accessory/spare part	Other
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596033002878
Customs number	8504409590
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit	0.12
Length of the packing unit	0.06
Width of the packing unit	0.08
Depth of the packing unit	0.13
Norms	
Conformity to standards	IEC br/>UL
Technical Characteristics	
Model	U1500DC
Туре	DC voltage adapter U1500dc 1200-1650 VDC

https://www.socomec.co.uk/engb/reference/48290155

2024-05-16 18:53:05